
This report provided free of charge by:

Sewell Lexus of Dallas

3500 Manor Way
Dallas, TX 75235

214-480-4929

4.5 / 5.0
65 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/12/25 at
4:48:25 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil
Oil and filter changed 01/24/2025 View

Details

Tires
Tires rotated 01/24/2025 View

Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

6  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

25,203  Last reported odometer reading

2022 NISSAN

FRONTIER PRO-4X

VIN: 1N6ED1EK2NN659490
CREW PICKUP
3.8L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Sewell Lexus of Dallas

4.5 / 5.0

65 Verified Reviews

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/Wu2o-HHJ8cL5T3Eid8Mm8EpZyk0sK3qdAmzMn87ekLDkgxyHGBQ27PIIA0vq6fHE3XUi29k_6EAoVpRls05zlNYH7GVsne3lMEtSWxqeQdLTkMpOXIQKeMLNyo2jhZAoyNV0mMyZOHM5Y74y8VRxsdEIw_6Snxfzeh8K8aK0Jt5QGqTx67eeYRmt6TPXuUaB5p-t6AMe15COsoeptFqQN11Yi54aWW8L8luZan1shj_Uru8NGDOtFhXNmXWsLQUwViJAX_b6HlCw68N9xHTY0SQJmVWbfWLAdJo9AoPIocNc2hSIdt1D-FKXz6oBWaccXip3ZmN8uHYoessEHaxRTk1MKL-8J5Ac7CqDKTa29e0nzBaj4Eh2iw3Qzjqdx8Pi-K-W_zan.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2022 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 months 2 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Georgia, Arizona Texas

Estimated miles driven per year --- 6,326/yr

Last reported odometer reading 9,842 25,203

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Nissan North America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/11/2022 5 Legacy Nissan
London, KY
606-878-7220
legacynissan.com/

4.7 / 5.0

165 Verified Reviews

2,585
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires

03/18/2022 7 Legacy Nissan
London, KY
606-878-7220
legacynissan.com/

4.7 / 5.0

165 Verified Reviews

2,585
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

03/31/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

04/04/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woodstock, GA

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Green

06/01/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Woodstock, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Green

06/23/2022 5,388 Regal Nissan
Roswell, GA
770-998-8686
regalauto.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/RUCNCA0W-PnssaZ3qp6amGLoqoL8zEu9a7B9XWkkgaGU8ZDJhRRr1er2AOYdieEkJC-sEVcjyEpHdKkKnP7QTZg6dg5Q71pR2nF4eIwit-VtEXn65tKiYlMlBUcD4HMXmZM1dYAdA2U11PbHYQIibDxrJQeQpSVbhCdI_MncQs2_mw_oKPYpR6sO5BtIbaaE9ZKr_wdR_Oza9aNJono7wPc4qQ-YjT5ZvjuwtJLUq290BKTM4pUsdA4mCBn4i1Xy6VvxYvpcnQi_ixjRNkI0rhJn7PfDLZpCtjjkTopWXzshjf_Pw2Gk7XengpmJ0d05834tOgsMm6RpRvWKhNvj5VbaLBnkRaIem9AtFc3tuavNWm18aGYsPZ0S9s8V8j-b0T6w6_6_dj25j-4.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/Q6rOqW4wDt-c9h5MdmcZq6sSsmM3gjMw_ssgDZehCqQQh7NwxRFDwcYuK4IOHAgCfYwOnUTfpKyDjffwIFNhRbkmobzvFZM-Lotp3aDLwr0AI2O1M5gkIaV4vWjBphoEjEKqxx1BDPQoP97qyRBz4KhrQS89jiTXmy1HRuiXuI-_pJwMFkvwKI5N2gBRAj-vaVR7DTDkMAaAuklCld6rRbP4clXIr8il4Rplh4QPfApzJ5a8sDrTX3aVBURgj3lrX4pgHocL1ZYV91psI2gnA6ogn32sjbf_goHr9cOEPwxux2Il7DpDFGa_9j_UlQWH8Ak2uidAEioYPyL9FZM0XA8hg3aaLvmScKleZPl7Zz0L56exjp0u1ZW-uWe9Ov1z9fnXt8wuqwh5hdU.cfx


4.7 / 5.0

644 Verified Reviews

2,416
Customer
Favorites

08/09/2022 8,645 Regal Nissan
Roswell, GA
770-998-8686
regalauto.com

4.7 / 5.0

644 Verified Reviews

2,416
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fuse block replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/21/2022 9,842 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tempe, AZ

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
6,326 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/03/2022 10,240 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, TX

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/27/2023 13,655 Trophy Nissan
Mesquite, TX
972-681-0859
trophynissan.com

4.5 / 5.0

1,367 Verified Reviews

22,909
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

02/26/2024 16,260 Texas
Inspection Station
Dallas, TX

Passed emissions inspection

02/26/2024 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/06/2024 19,947 Trophy Nissan
Mesquite, TX
972-681-0859
trophynissan.com

4.5 / 5.0

1,367 Verified Reviews

22,909
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
15,000 mile service performed
Oil and filter changed
Parking assist checked

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-



09/27/2024 22,210 Texas
Inspection Station
Dallas, TX

Passed emissions inspection

10/01/2024 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/24/2025 24,549 Trophy Nissan
Mesquite, TX
972-681-0859
trophynissan.com

4.5 / 5.0

1,367 Verified Reviews

22,909
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

03/15/2025 25,199 Sewell Lexus of Dallas
Dallas, TX
214-431-3320
sewelllexus-dallas.com/

4.5 / 5.0

65 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

03/24/2025 25,203 Texas
Inspection Station
Dallas, TX

Passed emissions inspection

05/12/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004


Check Availability
 (214) 480-4929

Hi, I'm interested in this car
Used 2022 Nissan Frontier PRO-4X

$34,788 | 25,203 mi

Your Contact Information

By providing a phone number, I agree to receive autodialed and/or prerecorded
calls/texts from or on behalf of dealer. I understand that consent is not a
condition of purchase.

brian@fourbieexchange.com

Add a personal note (optional)

Send Message

First Name Last Name

ZIP Code

Email

Phone Number (Optional)

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History

tel:(214) 480-4929
http://www.carfax.com/help


CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/12/25 4:48:25 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement



